The Commercial
LED Lighting Specialist
Constant Voltage Drivers
 PRODUCT CATEGORY DATA SHEET
Constant Voltage Drivers
 Summary
Model Number Input Voltage Output Power Output Current IP Rating Dimension
SPM-100-12 12V DC 100w 8.22A IP20 98x130x30mm
SPM-200-12 12V DC 200w 16.66A IP20 98x160x30mm
SPM-400-12 12V DC 400w 33.3A IP20 115x215x30mm
SPL-120-12 12V DC 120w 10A IP20 48x146x24mm
SPL-250-12 12V DC 250w 20.8A IP20 63x208x30mm
SPL-400-12 12V DC 400w 33.3A IP20 63x227x30mm
SPUW-12V 150W 12V DC 150w 12.5A IP67 260x58x25mm
SPUW-12V 300W 12V DC 300w 25A IP67 372x58x25mm
SPM-100-24 24V DC 100w 4.17A IP20 98x130x30mm
SPM-200-24 24V DC 200w 8.33A IP20 98x160x30mm
SPM-400-24 24V DC 400w 16.7A IP20 115x215x30mm
SPL-120-24 24V DC 120w 5A IP20 48x146x24mm
SPL-250-24 24V DC 250w 10.4A IP20 63x208x30mm
SPL-400-24 24V DC 400w 16.7A IP20 63x227x30mm
SPUW-24V 150W 24V DC 150w 6.25A IP67 260x58x25mm
SPUW-24V 300W 24V DC 400w 12.5A IP67 372x58x25mm
12V Constant Voltage Drivers - SPM Models